Catalog # 8670

SINGLE DEVICE HANDY

BOXES & COVERS

4 IN. X 2 IN. HANDY BOXES, 2-1/8 IN.

DEEP - WELDED WITH CONDUIT KO'S

APPLICATIONS

RACO® Handy boxes, also called utility boxes, are used for convenience outlets, switch

boxes or small junction boxes

CERTIFICATIONS

U

®

FIRE RESISTANCE

Acceptable for use in 2-hour rated walls

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

WIRING SYSTEM:

CONFIGURATION

END KNOCKOUTS:
BRACKET TYPE:

DRAWN OR WELDED:
RAISED GROUND:

SIDE KNOCKOUT(S):
BOTTOM KNOCKOUTS(S):

CONDUIT

(2)1/2 IN.

NO BRACKET
WELDED

NO

(6)1/2 IN.
(3)1/2 IN.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS

DIMENSION A:

2-1/8 IN.

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

DEPTH:

CUBIC INCHES (CM3):
WT. EA. (LBS.):
PRODUCT LENGTH (IN.):
PRODUCT WIDTH (IN.):
PRODUCT HEIGHT (IN.):

2-1/8 IN.
16.5 (270.4)
0.609

219

4.00

213

PACKAGING

MINIMUM PACK QTY.:
STANDARD PACKAGING:
PRODUCT UPC-A LABELED:

WEIGHT (LBS. PER/C):

SHIP CARTON LENGTH (IN.):

SHIP CARTON WIDTH (IN.):
SHIP CARTON HEIGHT (IN.):
CTN WEIGHT (LBS.):
PALLET QTY:

UPC NUMBER:

120F5:

(Il

25

25

YES

60.90

13.00

7.50

7.25

15.23

2700

050169006702

40050169006700
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